ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

ISIN: SE0015660030

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price
8.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.89%(-0.08)

SE0015660030
ACRI B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

55 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

8.84 SEK (67)
8.94 SEK (2,164)
8.90 SEK

8.94 SEK

8.78 SEK

8.98 SEK
8.8517 SEK
1,773

15,693.98

6

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

13.75
12.50 i!w
11.25
10.00
83.75
7.50

6.25

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015660030&ID_NOTATION=328034277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=885fd199a537c81cc60b8a35532c53ab88d3184cf749e6177adf90da1bf0bfed&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d54d9633c853adf7&time=1720891282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=635bff94a27cfb7c80be16fa2e6b36b83d8f157daef26acf9edca55557cc67bf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a277711b1994bacd&time=1720891282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd0c82a29826e1033635bda4a7c43f758e1cdf399421493ad662b24580a4050d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38eb784ac1abfa0dc&time=1720891282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c532cb38f9aac309d69f1f8cd6f11c3590d2c42f9b4fb1130611aece62a3cd5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90f4292efba338d54&time=1720891282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=877aceec2b85fa9abc29d8218d9ba44b8be79f80199c883d46274414fb89427c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8a23fe344ca4a308&time=1720891282&tool=RSC

ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

Details

2024/07/12 18:00:00

Price

8.90 SEK

Difference ©  -0.89%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015660030
Symbol ACRI B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 55 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.84 SEK (67)
Ask (Ask size) 8.94 SEK (2,164)
Open 8.90 SEK
High 8.94 SEK
Low 8.78 SEK
Close (prev. day) 8.98 SEK
VWAP 8.8517 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,773
Trading volume 15,693.98
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.66% +25.00% -20.90%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 +1.78 -2.35
Beta 1.16 0.76 0.46
Volatility  82.19 65.11 47.63

ERSTE

Group

13.75
12.50 i‘w |

W

11.25

10.00

8.75

7.50

6.25

Sy

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Nasdaq 2024/07/  18:00 8.90 SEK 0.02

Stockholm 12

8.87 SEK (5,517
8.78 SEK (9,923

8.08 SEK (14,740

7.54 SEK (12,474
10.25 SEK (2024/05/23
6.90 SEK (2024/01/25
10.25 SEK (2024/05/23
6.04 SEK (2023/11/01

Number of
trades

6
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)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328034277

ACRINOVA AB SER'B'NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& ACRINOVA

Contact Details
ACRINOVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE
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